
Sunday Oct 27 Monday Oct 28 Tuesday Oct 29 Wednesday Oct 30 Thursday Oct 31 Friday Nov 1 Saturday Nov 2

9:30-11:00 PWA - A / B PWB 

11:15-12:45 BA - BA / BB BB 4:15-5:15 HS Boys 4:15-5:15 HS Girls 10:00-11:00 Mites 

11:15-12:45 BA - BA / BB BB 

5:30-6:30 Mites 5:30-6:45 Sqt B / W 5:30-6:30 Mites 

3:15-5:15 HS Girls 6:45-7:45 Sqt B /W 7:00-8:15 12u Girls Halloween TBD Potential FB Playoff GM 

5:30-6:30 HS Boys 8:00-9:00 12u Girls 8:30-10:00 MRAHL C 7:30-8:30 Men's PU Skate

1 Big Locker

Sunday Nov 3 Monday Nov 4 Tuesday Nov 5 Wednesday Nov 6 Thursday Nov 7 Friday Nov 8 Saturday Nov 9

9:30-11:00 PWA - A / B PWB 9:30-10:30 Mites 

11:15-12:45 BA - BA / BB BB 4:00-5:00 HS Boys 4:00-5:00 HS Boys 4:00-5:00 HS Boys 4:00-5:00 HS Girls 10:45-11:45 PWB 

1:00-2:00 Try Goalie 12:00-1:45 12ub vs. Bismarck 

5:15-6:15 Mites 5:15-6:45 PWA - A / B PWB 5:30-6:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 Sqt R / Sqt W 2:00-3:00 Sqt W / Sqt R 

4:00-5:30 Open Hockey 6:30-7:30 Sqt B / 10u 7:00-8:30 BA - BA / BB BB 6:15-7:15 Mites 6:45-7:45 Sqt B /  10u 3:15-4:15 Sqt B / 10u 

6:45-7:45 MAHL 7:45-8:45 14u / 12u 8:45-9:45 MRAHL B 7:30-8:30 Men's PU Skate 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 

8:00-9:00 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 1 big locker 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 

9:15-10:15 MAHL 

Sunday Nov 10 Monday Nov 11 Tuesday ##### Wednesday ##### Thursday ##### Friday Nov 15 Saturday Nov 16

6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 

12:00-1:00 PWB 9:15-10:00 Mandan JV Legacy JV 

1:15-2:15 Mites 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 10:15-11:00 BHS JV Legacy JV 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 11:15-12:00 BHS JV CHS JV 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 5:30-6:30 Mites 5:30-6:30 Sqt R / Sqt W 5:30-6:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 Sqt R / Sqt W 5:30-6:30 Sqt R / Sqt W 12:15-1:00 Mandan JV CHS JV 

6:45-7:45 MAHL 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / Sqt W 6:45-7:45 PWA / PWB 6:15-7:15 Mites 6:45-7:45 PWA / PWB 6:45-7:45 Sqt B / 10u 2:00-3:45 Squirt Red vs. Hazen B1 

8:00-9:00 14u / 12u 8:00-9:15 BA / BB 7:30-8:30 Men's PU Skate 8:00-9:00 BA / BB 8:00-9:00 12u / 14u 3:45-5:30 Squirt White vs. Hazen B 

9:15-10:15 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:30-10:30 MRAHL B 1 big locker 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 5:30-7:15 10UB vs. Devils Lake

Sunday Nov 17 Monday Nov 18 Tuesday ##### Wednesday ##### Thursday ##### Friday Nov 22 Saturday Nov 23

9:15-10:15 PWB 6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 

10:30-12:15 10UB vs. Devils Lake 10:00-11:45 10uB vs. Hazen 

12:30-2:15 14uB vs. Dickinson 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 12:00-1:45 Squirt Red vs. Jamestown 

2:30-3:30 BB 5:45-7:30 12uB vs. Watford City 1:45-3:30 10uB vs. Hazen 

4:00-5:30 Open Hockey 5:30-6:30 Sqt B / Sqt R 5:30-6:30 Sqt R / Sqt B 5:30-6:15 MIni / Termite 5:30-6:30 Sqt R / Sqt B 

6:45-7:45 MAHL 6:45-7:45 12u / 14u 6:45-7:45 PWA / PWB 6:30-7:30 Goalies U12 6:45-7:45 Sqt W / 10u 7:30-9:15 PWB vs. Dickinson White 

8:00-9:00 BA / BB 8:00-9:15 BA / BB 7:30-8:30 Goalies 13+ 8:00-9:00 14u / 12u 

9:15-10:15 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 

Sunday Nov 24 Monday Nov 25 Tuesday ##### Wednesday ##### Thursday ##### Friday Nov 29 Saturday Nov 30

6:00am-7:00am HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 8:00-915 HS Boys 

11:30-12:30 Squirt Red 

12:45-2:15 Sqt B - B / W Sqt W 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys JV 5:30-6:15 MIni / Termite Thanksgiving 4:00pm-5:15 HS Boys 9:30-10:30 Bantam B 

6:30-7:30 Goalies U12 Closed 10:45-12:30 TBD

4:00-5:30 Open Hockey 5:30-6:30 Sqt B / Sqt R 5:30-6:30 Sqt W / 10u 7:30-8:30 Goalies 13+ 5:30-7:00 Sqt W - W / 10u 10u 1:00-2:00 10u 

6:45-7:45 MAHL 6:45-7:45 12u / 14u 6:45-7:45 14u / 12u 8:45-9:45 Men's PU Skate 7:15-8:45 BA . BA / BB BB 3:00-4:45 TBD

8:00-9:00 MRAHL B 8:00-9:00 BA / BB 8:00-9:00 BA / BB 1 big locker 5:00-6:45 Bantam A vs. Fargo Angels 

9:15-10:15 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 28th 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 


